SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Rahmath Nagar, Tirunelveli - 627 011
Online-Class Lesson Plan

Academic Year 2020-2021 [Odd Semester]|
Department: B.COM B

) |
Class - | TYEAR — -
Semester :| ODD I
Name of the Faculty |:| K.CHITRA
Title of the Course :| B.COM B
Subject Code :| 18UCCOI11 - FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I
ICT Tools used :
Text books : | Advanced Accountancy-R.L.Gupta and M.Ramasamy
Reference books :| Advanced Accountancy-S.P.Jain and K.L.Narang
e-resources :
SL Time Orde | . Remarks
No A;:::l r Unit Topics Planned l():z‘t:};p;c:
, 1 | 28-08-2020 | 12:30-1:20 A I Syllabus Discussion 31-08-2020
2 31-08-2020 | 12:30-1:20 B Introduction, Objectives, Limitation 02-09-2020
3 02-09-2020 | 10:30-11:20 D Accounting Concept 04-09-2020
4 | 03-09-2020 | 11:30-12:20 | E Accounting Conventions 05-09-2020
5 104092020 | 830-920 | F [AS-IFRS- Meaning 1055000
6 05-09-2020 | 12:30-1:20 A Double Entry System 07-09-2020
707092020 | 12:30-120 | B Golden Rules of Debit and Credit | 09-09-2020

‘/ - — ~N >
C Q,-/(’“ ( Loa

Signature of the Faculty Signature of the HOD




/ I

R

: “Order | Topics Planned Da“"TOnicx |

Time Unit Cover,

SL. Actual Gop
e DL/"[S’“ — Journal - Problems 1009205,
& 1 09-09-2020 | 10:30-11:20
| =T E | — | Problems ”'09'2020 I
9 110-09-2020 | 11:30-12:20
L —+—TPproblems 12-09-207 ™
0 11092020 | 830-920 | F Pro |
i
| - Problems 14-09-)

11 12092020 | 12:30-1:20 | A Ledger 020 [\
12 | 14-09-2020 | 12:30-1:20 B | | Problems 16-09-202) r\
13 | 16-09-2020 | 10:30 - 11:20 D Problems 17-09-2020
14 | 17092020 | 11:30—-12:220 | E Trail Balance Meaning and format | 18-09-2020 |

|
|
15 | 18-09-2020 | 8:30-9:20 F Problems 18-09-2020 |
16 | 19-09-2020 | 12:30-1:20 A Problems 19-09-2020
17 §2]-09-2020 12:30-1:20 B Il | Subsidiary Books Meaning S T093000
18 | X ETEETE B
8 [23-09-2020 [ 10:30-1120 | D Problems 23-09-2020
19 [24-09-2020 | 11:30-12:20 ] B
| E Types of Cash Book 2409200 |
20 25092020 | §30-920 T FT—— |
. Single Cash Book - Problems 5-09- 2020 ‘
21 128092020 | 1230-120 T 5+—F——
| 1230-120 | A Doubl ____r
‘ ¢ Cash Book - Problems 2809200 {
22 129092020 | 12:30-120 ™ "—+——
B Trip]ec h /’/O‘r/
ash Book - Problems 29-09-2020
. 24 @EQ/'L' —)
Signature of the aculty ( Jnn

Signatﬁ{é of the

HOD



]
Time Order Date-Topics
Actual )
I;al:: Unit Topics Planned Covered on
01-10-2020 | 10:30-1120 | D Problems 01-10-2020 |
i
03-10-2020 11:30 -12:20 E Problems 03-10-2020 1
05-10-2020 | 8:30 - 9:20 F Petty Cash Book - Problems 05-10-2020
06-10-2020 | 12:30—1:20 A Problems 06-10-2020
07-10-2020 | 12:30-1:20 B Rectification of Errors - Meaning 07-10-2020
09-10-2020 | 10:30—11:20 D Suspense Account - Problems 09-10-2020
10-10-2020 | 11:30-12:20 E Problems 10-10-2020
12-10-2020 8:30-9:20 F Problems 12-10-2020
13-10-2020 12:30-1:20 A Bank Reconciliation Statement - | 13-10-2020
Meaning
14-10-2020 12:30 - 1:20 B Difference Between Cash Book and | 14-10-2020 |
Pass Book %
16-10-2020 | 10:30—11:20 | D Problems 14-10-2020 T
17-102020 | 11:30-12:20 | E Problems 16-10-2020
19-10-2020 8:30-9:20 F Il | Final Accounts - Meaning 17-10-2020
20-10-2020 | 12:30-1:20 A Trading and Profit and loss Account 17-10-2020
k A= ( poue)

Signature of the Faculty

Signature of the HOD



V\
SI ‘ Time Order Topics Planned Date.T N
N(; Actual Unit COVere Opigy |
Date

21-10-2020 12:30-1:20 B

46

47

48

1 09-112020 | 1o 120 ]

49 10-11-2020 T 1135 =135 [ E T
i M

50

51

1 05-11-2020 | 712 Y
|

2:30- 1220 ]
|
0:30 - 17229 T

1112020 W*\

12-11-2020 12:30 = 1:20

—_—

:30-9:20 F Problems
2:30-1:20 A Bills of Exchange - Meaning

Tml-

Honor and Dishonor of a Bil]
M

Renewg] of a Bjj
M

.»\J\J
oA -

Signature’of the Faculty

dop
Problems 28-10: ~209

— N \
3% 123102020 [030-1130 Problems 28-1033; ‘
—\-
39 124102020 [ 1130- 1230 T E Balance Sheet — Adjustment Engry 29-1053~
40 | 27-10-2020 8:30-9:20 F Provision for Bad and  Doubtfy] 02-11.2020 <
Debts
28-10-2020 12:30 - 1:20 A Problems 03~l|-2020 ¥
42 '29-10-2020 12:30- 120 B Problems W‘
43 02-11-2020 10:30—11:20 D Provision for Discoun[ on Debtors 05-11-2020
| and Creditors &
i ‘
44 1 03-11-2020 11:30-12:20 E M 05-11-2020 ‘
45 504.11-2020 8: ]

[06-112020
e
10-11-2020
TT-11-20

0
13-11-20-

T

Signature

)
of the HO



hl—lemarks
|

; Actual Time Order Date-Topics
Unit i -
Date ni Topics Planned Covered on
y | 13-11-2 20— |- : — |
[ 13-11-2020 | 12:30-1:20 B Retirement of a Bill 24-11-2020 |
|
711200 , ——]
3 17-11-2020 10:30-11:20 D Problems 24-11-2020 |
| 18-11-2020 | 11:30-12:20 E Insolvency of the Acceptor 26-11-2020 ]
S 119-11-2020 | 8:30—9:20 F Problems 27-11-2020
5 | 20-11-2020 12:30 - 1:20 A Accommodation Bills 28-11-2020
7 | 21-11-2020 12:30 — 1:20 B Problems 28-11-2020
3 1 24-11-2020 | 10:30—-11:220 | D V| Average Due Date — Meaning 01-12-2020 !
9 | 25-11-2020 11:30-12:20 E Problems 01-12-2020 :
_—-}__’—’———_‘—/—' |
0 | 26-11-2020 8:30 - 9:20 F Account Current - Meaning 02-12-2020
!
T [27-11-2020 | 12:30-1:20 A Problems 02-12-2020
I
2 | 28-11-2020 12:30 - 1:20 B Method of Account Current 03-12-2020
3 | 01-12-2020 | 10:30 - 11:20 D Problems 03-12-2020
4 | 02-12-2020 | 11:30-12:20 E Forward Method — Problems 04-12-2020
5 | 03-12-2020 8:30 —9:20 F Backward Method — Problems 04-12-2020
I I I
6 | 04-12-2020 12:30 - 1:20 A Problems 05-12-2020

Signature of the Faculty

( S

_Signature of the HOD
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67

3’:’»’“@“’"""
08-12-2020 10:30 =11 20

Actual Time Order

Date
G523030 | 12:30- 120 1T B
/—4

Unit
1 Red ink Interest

—
problems

Toples Planned

B

D““’"’Mt
Covereq o
0812207, \

\

_.os,_‘
‘___—_______/4//——.____,
' \
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SADAKATHULLAH APPA COVLIVAW,

(AUTONOMOLIS)

Rahmath Nagar, Tirunelyveli - 627 01

Online-Class Lesson Plan

Academic Year 2020-2021{Odd Semester |

Department:
Class I B.COM COMMERCY;
Semester | I SEMESTER
Name of the  Dr.M.PETCHIAMMAL
Faculty -
Title of the Course BUSINESS ECONOMICS
Subject Code 18UCECI ]
ICT Tools used Google Meet, Google Clasgs Room
Text books Varshney .R.L ,Business liconomics
Reference books A.R.Arya V.V.Ramamoorthy -Business |
,Bani Mazumdar and V.G Mankar - Business
Economics K.P.M.Sudharam and V. N. Sundharam.-
| Economic Analysis,
e-resources o PPT
- Time | * Date- | Samorks
. Actual ‘ Topies
No Date ' Order | Unit | Topics Planned Covered
L . - - | 9n 4
I 31.08.2020 | - BT [ Syllabus Discussion 31 08202
2 1 : \ | Business Feonomics,
( » ”
91.09.2020 C | intsoduction Meaning, | ¥ 22
3 Scope of Business 1 1
02.09.2020 D | Beonomies 01992092
4 03.09.2020 E | Basic Concepts (ys o ,),(//«, !
Importance of Business
04.09.2020 F Economics ()4 0y /(//(,
6 Limitations of Business ‘ !
05.09.2020 A 1 | Beonomics | ()5,()9 2020
7 Law of Diminishing ! 1
0 . 2
. Law of Diminishin |
( ¥ .
& 08.09.2020 ¢ Marginal Utility 08,09 2000

1 /aéuﬁowﬂa/

Signature of the Faculty

Siunaturc f:f

1 /"’”//
the HOD



Sﬁl‘ A Time
No ctual : Remarks
Date Order | Unit | Topics Planned Date-Topics "
5 Covered on
09.09.2020 D Consumers surplus 09.09.2020
10
b) . Cons )
10.09.2020 E onsumer Surplus 10.09.2020
11
11.09.2020 F Revision 11.09.2020
12
12.09.2020 A I Demand Analysis 12.09.2020
13 .
14.09.2020 B Kinds gf Demand 14.09.2020 |
Analysis 1
14 o
15.09.2020 C Determinants 15.09.2020
15
16.09.2020 D Law of Demand 16.09.2020
16
17.09.2020 E Elasticity of Demand 17.09.2020
17 '
18.09.2020 F Meaning,Importance 18.09.2020
|
18 - 1,
19.09.2020 A Concept of Elasticity | 9 09 5020 |
of Demand ‘
—
19 . ..
Price Elasticity of {
21.09.2020 B Demand 21.09.2020 |
20 5 C Income Elasticity of 22.09.2020 ‘
22.09.2020 Demand .09.
21 o
23.09.2020 D Cross Elasticity 23.09.2020 .
22 Methods of W
24.09.2020 E Measuring Elasticity 24.09.2020 '>
Demand “
23 Methods of l
25.09.2020 F Measuring Elasticity 24.09.2020
Demand

Signature of the Faculty

\

W2

Signature of the HOD



]

24 | 28.09.2020 Demand 28.09.2020
forecasting,meaning
25 | 29.09.2020 Objective of | 29.09.2020
Forecasting
w0
26 | 30.09.2020 Types of Forecasting 30.09.2020
27 | 01.10.2020 Methods of | 01.10.2020
Forecasting
28 | 03.10.2020 Revision 03.10.2020
29 | 05.10.2020 I11 Production Analysis 05.10.2020
|
30 | 06.10.2020 Meaning of | 06.10.2020
Production
31 | 07.10.2020 Factors of Production | 07.10.2020
32 | 08.10.2020 Factors of Production | 07.10.2020
33 | 09.10.2020 Production Function | 09.10.2020 >
1
| |
34 | 10.10.2020 Isoquants 10.10.2020 !
35 | 12.10.2020 Law of Variable | 12.10.2020
Proportions
36 | 13.10.2020 Assumption of | 13.10.2020
Variable Proportions
37 | 14.10.2020 Phases of Variable | 14.10.2020
Proportions
""'/géoﬂ'aﬁ’ﬂa/ w\"’)
Signatu&@o e HOD

Signature of the Faculty



738 | 15.10.2020 |
Returns to scale 15.10.2020 |
—— ] N E—
39 | 16.10.2020 Increasing Return t
ncreasing Returnto | ¢ 102020
| Scale
40 | 17.10.2020 : T |
Decreasing Return 17.10.2020
| to Scale
41 | 19.10.2020 Economics and | Internal
Diseconomics 28.10.2020 | test
42 | 20.10.2020 Economics and | Internal
, Diseconomics 28.10.2020 | test
43 | 21.10.2020 I Internal
Cost of Production 29.10.2020 | test
44 | 22.10.2020 | Internal
Cost of Production 20.10.2020 | test
45 | 23.10.2020 | Internal
Short-Run-
COStCUI'VCS 3 1 . 1 02020 test
46 | 24.10.2020 Short-Ru- IInternal |
Costeurves 02.11.2020 | test
47 | 27.10.2020 Lon-Run- lInternal
COStCUWCS 021 12020 test
48 | 28.10.2020
Optimum Firm 02.11.2020
[
49 |29.10.2020
Objectives of Firm 03.11.2020
50 | 31.10.2020 :
Revision 03.11.2020
_f__r_’/__—————‘ S
51 |02.11.2020 \Y,
Market Structure 04.11.2020
__’—-_—_’—'___’-‘—";—-—""_—‘k I S-S
52 | 03.11.2020 .
Meaning 05.11.2020
53 | 04.11.2020 Different Forms of i
Market 06.11.2020
\ /
N
M-t Asarmral | N
Signature of the Faculty Signature of the HOD
Remarks

~ Date-Topics

TTime | | |
o -y 02 T Dl e el
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55 ﬁ%
06.11.2020 B Feature of Perfect
56 Competition 07.11.2020
07.11.202 .
0 C Price Determination 07.11.2020
57
09.11.2020 D Under Perfect
Competition 09.11.2020
58
10.11.2020 E Monopoly,Meaning 10.11.2020
59
11.11.200 F Types of Monopoly 11.11.2020
60
12.11.2020 A Pricr Discrimination 12.11.2020
e Degrees of Price ‘
13.11.2020 B egrees ot’ 13.11.2020
Discrimination l
62 Il nd Internal
Monopolistic test
16.11.2020 C Competition
11.11.2020
63 Features of II nd Internal
17.11.2020 D Monopolistic 11.11.2020 | Test
Competition
64 Features of II nd Internal
18.11.2020 E Monopolistic 12.11.2020 | Test
Competition %
II nd Internal
65 Imperfect
.11.2020
19.11.2020 F Competition 12 Test }
66 II nd Internal
20.11.2020 A Price and Output 13.11.2020 | Test
67 Il nd Internal \
21.11.2020 B Revision 13.11.2020 | test i
| |
68 Il nd Internal |
23.11.2020 C Profit Analysis 13.11.2020 | Test \
. Il nd Internal
69 | 14.11.2020 D Meaning 26.11.2020 | 1oqt
. Il nd Internal
70| 5112020 E Types of Analysis | 26.11.2020 | 4oy
7 Profi 26.11.2020
26.11.2020 F rofit AL
. F i f Profi 27
27.11.2020 A function of Profit 11.2020
Bl Profit Poli 28.11.2020
28.11.2020 B rofit Policy 11.202
|

I

\K\"




R e amaadie WIS B e
-
74
30.11.2
020 Break-Even-Analysis | 30.11.2020
75
01.12.2020 Assumptions,Uses, 01.11.2020 |
76
1l rd Internal |
02.12.2020 Limitations 28.11.2020 | test |
77 1 rd
03.12.2020 Profit Forecasting 26.11.2020 | Internal Test
78 111 rd
04.12.2020 Concept 26.11.2020 | Internal Test |
79 11 rd
05.12.2020 'F\’L‘i::g‘:;:gf 07.12.2020 | Internal Test
80
07.12.2020 Methods of 07.12.2020
Forecasting
81
08.12.2020 Revision 08.12.2020

el choarmal

Signature of the Faculty

Signaturey?)?
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SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Rahmath Nagar, Tirunelveli - 627 011
Online-Class Lesson Plan

Academic Year 2020-2021{0dd Semester]

Department: Commerce

\Elass

.11 B.COM B3 SECTION

{gemester : | I SEMESTER
Name of the Faculty | :|S. PREMA LATHA

\
|
| Title of the Course \\ .| ENVRONMENTAL STUDES
\
\

| Subject Code .| 18UENSI1
- | Google Meet, Google Class Room
- Mohdeen Batusha. A.h,Environmental studies

‘ ‘TCT Tools used
Fl‘ext books
Reference books . | Agarwal. K.c,Envronmental studes, Jadhav,h. and Bhosale
Envronmental studes,G.S.vijayalakshmi, A.. murugesan
Envirnmental studies

SL. ; 'l
Actual . . . Date-Topics 1

No Date Time Topics Planned Covered on Remarks .
— | \

1 | 04.08.2020 - Syllabus Discussion 04.08.2020 "
Nature of Environmental Studies, |

2 | 10.08.2020 - Goals, objectives, Principles 10.08.2020 v
3 | 12.08.2020 - Environmental Segments, 12.08.2020 %

19.08.2020 Pollution Episodes, Hiroshima,

20.08.2020
|

I

H

Iukushima, Stone leprosy in Taj
Mahal

Revision

27.08.2020

28.08.2020 _ 28.08.2020

Natural Resources, Forest
| 04.09.2020 F resources 04.09.2020
(i
MR
g‘?“(&w\%tﬁb»

Signature of the Faculty Signature of the HOD

Nagasaki, Bhopal gas Tragedy, \ 20.08.2020

=‘

|

|

I
19.08.2020 \

|

|

|

\\

Page 10f3



Date.T -« r
— Topics Planned Covere(:l . |
i Order | Unit “
SL Actual Date Time e , |
No ] Water and Marine 05.0‘).202(,
A resources
5.09.2020 I ’
9]¢ Mineral and Food 11.09.209
" ‘esources
10| 11092020 ’ = q )
1 } Energy and lan 12.09.202¢
1 | 12092020 A itk —~
. . b
| N i Revision 18.09.2020
*P 19.09.2020 A Il | Ecosystem, Concept 19.09.2020
3 UY.20Z
Tropic level, Food chains, 25.09.2020 i
14 25.09.2020 F Food Web,
T
Tropic level, Food 28.09.2020
IS 28.09.2020 a chains, Food Web, o 1
— [
16  05.10.2020 F Ecological Pyramids 05.10.2020
\\T'\f\'\.
17 06.10.2020 | A gypes and Structure of 06.10.2020
Cosystem >
\\\\\
1 12.10.
8 12.10.2020 F Revision 12.10.2020
\\\\ -
19 13.10.
3.10.2020 | A v Blodlversnty Introduction, 13.10.2020
\J\J caning, T
'\ —
201900202 F \\\_//
‘ Types of Biodiyepsi
sity 19.10.2020
— ] ,
21 20.10.202¢ — ——— T
\\,\\ A Co onservation of 020
2 27100 [ odiversiy 20102 i
: \—-_—’/
S T— F ReViSion
2 2810209 | . 27.10.200
,,»\‘_\_\ —’“ )
| \—_‘/
L1 A v S Vironme IP ollutio
R Ty e
gnatyre of the \V\\\J ]
ac ulty

( /21':( ’ 0[)

Signature of th®



N Time Orde
Actual vder . Date-Topics Remarks
Date Unit Topics Planned Covered on
04.11.2020 Air pollution, | 04.11.2020 )
F Composition of clean air,
o Global warming
05.11.2020 Water pollution, Fresh | 05.11.2020
A water and Marine water
11.10.2020 Noise Pollution 12 10.2020
F 111 - Internal test
l’ 11.2020 \ \ \ \Revision \ 12.11.2020 \
A
\ 19.11.2020 \ \ F \ Revision \ 19.11.2020 \
\ 20.11.2020 \ A Revision \ 20.11.2020 \
T
\ 26.11.2020 \ \ F \ Revision \ 26.11.2020 \
=N

Signature of the Faculty

S

(17 /

Sign-nm HOD
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SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUST/
Rahmath Nagar, Tirunelveli - 627 011
Online-Class Lesson Plan
Academic Year 2020-2021 (0dd Semester] _———— |

Department: COMMERCE (B)
b

11 B.COM. B
111

||

Class

Semester :
Name of the Facul .| Dr.S.M.AS ed Mohamed Khaja
Title of the Course B g
‘SubjectCode _|*
[ICT Toolsused |
arajan

Text books ! Banking Theory Law and Practice - E.Gorden and Dr. K.Nat
ce - S.N.LAL

1.Banking Law and Practi
Reference bOOkS ' 2.Banking Law and Practice - Sundaram and Varshne

e-resources

Date-Topics Remarks
Covered on

04.08.20

05.08.20

06.08.20

07.08.20 -

08.08.20

10.08.20
- l3 ‘08‘20 -
5

Classification of Banks

Schedule Banks

Cooperative Banks

Difference between Commercial
Banks and Cooperative Banks

Cpteon.— Cramia”
. eite of the Faculty _Signature of the HOD

page 1 of 7 \




/ Date.
7| TopiesPianned Cover Wiy
— | Unit - €req o
SL. . Order 4 ions Act
Actual | Time .1 Regulations Act,
No | pate | — BankinE =049 14,08,
R T
13 — ial Banks
’ L — Commerctd - 17.08,
— 1 C I — ol —
14 L — sunctions of Commercia
’ 4 —1 Fun Banks |7'03-20
. I e
10 1 .
’_—_—T””“// Primary FunctlonS | 8.0820
| , E | —
1| 18 I T
‘_,J//‘/ Public Sector Banks 19,03,20
N 2 I B
— | Private Sector Banks 19.08.2¢
A
| 13 20
I I B e
Foreign Banks 20.08.20
14| 21 B
_ R B .
5 Regional Rural Banks 20.08.20
15 24 C
16 25 D State Bank of India 21.08.20
Significance of
. 17 2 E Commercial Banks 210620
s Banking Regulation 08.20
18 27 F Amendment Act 2017 24.08.
' //‘
19 28 A II Opening of Bank 25.08.20
‘ Account
| ‘/
i
20 31
| B Operation of Bank A/c 25.08.20
21 S"':zo c 0
I Types of Account 26.08.2
? ]
| 22 2 D
| Savings A/c 26.08.20
) —_—l |
e (en®
Signafure of the Faculty

i
Signature of ¥

i



T G

Actual )
Time Order Unit A Date-Topics .
Date i Topics Planned Covered on Remarks
3 E Current A/c 27.08.20
4 F Recurring Deposit 27.08.20
5 A Fixed Deposit 27.08.20
7 B Procedures for opening of 29.08.20
account
3 C Custom?l}' — Meaning, 31.08.20
ypes
9 D Minor, Partnership Firm 31.08.20
Joint Stock Company,
10 E Clubs and Association 02.09.20
Cheque — Meaning,
11 F Definition 03.09.20
12 A Features of Cheques 03.09.20
14 B Types of Cheque 04.09.20
15 C Crossing of cheque 04.09.20
o
Material alteration &
16 D Marking of cheque 05.09.20
- M B
IFSC-Meaning,
17 E Importance 06.09.20
— - End t- meani
ndorsement- meaning,
18 F types of endorsement 06.09.20
I B e ——
il .
Signature of the HOD

Signature of the Faculty

-




4 Topics Planned Dag, T
] ol
" .
; l paying Banker-Meaning 0
‘ o | 9 A RS ——— 8'%-20
] " precautions to be taken by
4} B the Paying Banker 09,092
38 21 "
I R e i ing of Cheque
- C Dishonoring %<4 .09
39 ‘ - /// T
=1 — ies of Paying Bank
0 D Pites DEERINE SHIEE 9y
| — | T
| | " E Liabilities of Paying Banker 1209y
42 25 F Collecting Banker - Meaning 12099
4
i :
8 28 A Duties of Collecting Banker 14.099
! T
: Core Banking — Meaning,
i 44 29 B Elements 15000
f ATM - Meaning, Benefits, B
- 45 30 C Features and working of 15.0920
; ATM
46 OCtl, 20 D Debit Card — Meaning, 160920
; Types & Features
47 3 E Credit Card — Meaning, 17.0920
Benefits
48 5 CI.BlL Score — Meaning, )
F Eligibility, Calculation of 18092
I CIBIL
49
6 A Telebanking — Meaning- 21,000
N i el Advantages /
50 7
] B Internet Banking — Meaning, 204 |
. g \\\ AdVantages, Features /
R \——/
¢ 0¥
\\\1)\\\ E-cash, Mobile Banking //
J[\ P e 0
. (e ] C;/,IW
na f
. natul‘



—e.

Actual Ti o Date-Topics
\ ime rder Uni i g
Date nit Topics Planned Covered on Remarks
9 D Electronic Transfer 24.09.20 \
~ 10 E SWIFT, NEFT 25.09.20 l
|
12 F IMPS & RTGS 28.09.20 W
. . 'r
13 A v Central Bankm_g.— Meaning - 290920 l
Definition ll
14 B Functions 30.09.20 J
15 C Role of Central Banks 01.10.20 \\
. |
Difference between Central Banks &
16 D Commercial Banks 03.10.20 J
17 E Reserve Bank of India - Meaning 03.10.20 J
19 F Functions of RBI 05.10.20 \
20 A Departments of RBI 05.10.20 J
21 B Credit Control — Meaning 06.10.20 \
22 C Credit Control Instruments 07.10.20
Methods of Credit Control -
23 D Meaning .
24 E Quantitative Methods 09.10.20
27 F Qualitative Methods 10.10.20
Signature of the Faculty —Signature of the HOD



———

Date-Topics

—~—

R Topics Planned Covered on
S Unit — I
No | ‘Due | Tme | Order snual 12.10.20
o ) — FDR] — Meaning —
67 28 A »_”J,,,/‘T 13.10.20
—tt Provisions of FD S
: B I
68 29
. : 14.10.20
‘&‘** c Standing Deposit Policy I
69 31
20 No;. D ]
S g ﬁgmﬁcmeOfSDP 16.10.20
71 3 "
— v Islamic Blgnflsin_%_— 17.10.20
F ing, Definition
72 4 Meaning I
1 Origin of Islamic 27.10.20
Banking
Objectives of Islamic 28.10.20
Banking o
Features of Islamic
Banking 30.10.20
—\\_
Principles of Islamic
Banking 31.10.20
. . \—
Financing modes of
Islamic Banking 02.11.20
InVestment Financing in D
Islamic Banking 04.11.20

Trade Financing in F

Islamic Banking

04.11.20
Concepts of Islamjc |
anking 05.11.20

Profit Sharing in Islamjg —
— 7 Banking 05.11.20
Signatyre e \ _

FAUTEOf the Facyy, @V

1gnatyre of the HC

Paoco |



/\
Copee)_—

Signgunnﬂ' the Faculty

G

il Actual Ti
Date ime Order Unit Topi Date-Topics
i opics Planned Covered on Remarks
17 D Joint Venture in Islamic |
18 E Deposits of available with
| Islamic Banking 07.11.20 \
| 19 F Benefits of Islamic “
Banking 09.11.20
Difference between }
20 A Conventional Banking 09.11.20 1
and Islamic Banking !
21 B Advantages of Islamic 12.11.20 ]
Banking o 1
Interest free loans
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